
４月 （土） Apr 26 (Sat) Weekend & Holiday schedule
（日） 27 (Sun) Weekend & Holiday schedule
（月） 28 (Mon) Regular weekday schedules
（火） 29 (Tue) Weekend & Holiday schedule
（水） 30 (Wed) Regular weekday schedules

５月 （木） May 1 (Thu) Regular weekday schedules
（金） 2 (Fri) Regular weekday schedules
（土） 3 (Sat) Special holiday schedule 
（日） 4 (Sun) Special holiday schedule 
（月） 5 (Mon) Special holiday schedule 
（火） 6 (Tue) Special holiday schedule 

☆５月３日から６日の鶴来線特別ダイヤ運行表
　 May 3～6,2025 Tsurugi Line will be operated by special holiday schedule.

　

21:03

18:21
18:01
17:05

15:50
15:30

13:40

15:19
14:58

14:12

20:58

18:16
17:56
17:00

15:45
15:25
14:07

19:41
20:25

17:45
17:08
16:29

13:29

12:07
11:30

20:34

17:50
17:28
16:34

11:20
10:47

15:06
14:33
13:35

13:02

11:40
11:03

20:40

18:00
17:23
16:46

15:21
14:48

13:22

20:12

17:32
16:55

20:27

17:47
17:10
16:33

15:08
14:35

20:25

17:45
17:08
16:31

14:54
14:14

19:53

17:11
16:34
15:58

14:23
13:43

　通　　常　　運　　行

５日

13:05
12:25

10:49
10:16
9:05

シャトルバス(Bus)  北 陸 鉄 道 石 川 線（Train）

K a n a z a w a ⇒ J A I S T

12:29

10:53
10:20

12:56

11:20
10:47

19:57

17:17

別紙 1 Reference 1

２８日

３０日

【 鶴　来　線 】 【Tsurugi Line】

２７日

２９日

６日

土 ・ 日 ・ 祝 日 ダ イ ヤ
　通　　常　　運　　行

土 ・ 日 ・ 祝 日 ダ イ ヤ

2025年4月26日から5月6日までの期間は
下記の運行となります。

JAIST Shuttle 鶴来線の運行について 

From 4/26 to 5/6, the Tsurugi Line operates as follows.

About Operation of Tsurugi Line 

　特　別　ダ　イ　ヤ　運　行
　特　別　ダ　イ　ヤ　運　行
　特　別　ダ　イ　ヤ　運　行
　特　別　ダ　イ　ヤ　運　行

　通　　常　　運　　行
　通　　常　　運　　行

19:36

9:09 9:36 9:20 9:33 9:38 10:03

  北 陸 鉄 道 石 川 線（Train）

Shin Nishikanazawa

16:16

14:53
14:20

12:43

11:07
10:34

10:08
JAIST

JAIST着

Tsurugi

鶴来駅発

Tsurugi

鶴来駅

Shin Nishikanazawa

新西金沢駅

12:58

18:09 18:15 18:45 18:47 19:00 18:32 18:45 19:10

16:38
16:02

14:27
13:47

13:5113:09 13:3813:36
13:11

11:02

12:56

４日
３日

J A I S T ⇒ K a n a z a w a

野町駅

Nomachi

JAIST発

JAIST

鶴来駅着

Tsurugi

鶴来駅

Tsurugi

新西金沢駅 野町駅

Nomachi

13:34

12:12

15:01 15:05 16:2916:2415:5815:4315:3015:5815:4515:34

２６日 土 ・ 日 ・ 祝 日 ダ イ ヤ

12:01 12:14 12:22 12:49 12:5411:43 11:47 12:14 12:16 12:29
11:22

9:50
10:49
9:37

１日
２日

11:35

シャトルバス(Bus)

11:35


