# JAIST Shuttle 鶴来線の運行について

# Reference 1 About Operation of Tsurugi Line

2025年4月26日から5月6日までの期間は下記の運行となります。

From 4/26 to 5/6, the Tsurugi Line operates as follows.

### 【鶴来線】

#### 4月 26日 (土) 27日 (日) 28日 (月) 29日 (火) 30日 (水) 1日 (木) 5月 2日 (金) 3日(土) 4日(日) 5日 (月) 6日 (火)

# [Tsurugi Line]

Apr	26 (Sat)	Weekend & Holiday schedule
	27 (Sun)	Weekend & Holiday schedule
	28 (Mon)	Regular weekday schedules
	<b>29</b> (Tue)	Weekend & Holiday schedule
	30 (Wed)	Regular weekday schedules
May	1 (Thu)	Regular weekday schedules
	2 (Fri)	Regular weekday schedules
	<b>3</b> (Sat)	Special holiday schedule
	4 (Sun)	Special holiday schedule
	<b>5</b> (Mon)	Special holiday schedule
	<b>6</b> (Tue)	Special holiday schedule

## ☆5月3日から6日の鶴来線特別ダイヤ運行表

May 3~6,2025 Tsurugi Line will be operated by special holiday schedule.

Kanazawa⇒JAIST					J A I S T ⇒ Kanazawa				
北陸鉄道石川線(Train)			シャトルパス(Bus)		シャトルパス(Bus)		北陸鉄道石川線(Train)		
野町駅	新西金沢駅	鶴来駅	鶴来駅発	JAIST着	JAIST発	鶴来駅着	鶴来駅	新西金沢駅	野町駅
Nomachi	Shin Nishikanazawa	Tsurugi	Tsurugi	JAIST	JAIST	Tsurugi	Tsurugi	Shin Nishikanazawa	Nomach
9:05	9:09	9:36	9:37	9:50	9:20	9:33	9:38	10:03	10:08
10:16	10:20	10:47	10:49	11:02	10:34	10:47	11:03	11:30	11:35
10:49	10:53	11:20	11:22	11:35	11:07	11:20	11:40	12:07	12:12
11:43	11:47	12:14	12:16	12:29	12:01	12:14	12:22	12:49	12:54
12:25	12:29	12:56	12:58	13:11	12:43	12:56	13:02	13:29	13:34
13:05	13:09	13:36	13:38	13:51	13:22	13:35	13:40	14:07	14:12
13:43	13:47	14:14	14:35	14:48	14:20	14:33	14:58	15:25	15:30
14:23	14:27	14:54	15:08	15:21	14:53	15:06	15:19	15:45	15:50
15:01	15:05	15:34	15:45	15:58	15:30	15:43	15:58	16:24	16:29
15:58	16:02	16:31	16:33	16:46	16:16	16:29	16:34	17:00	17:0
16:34	16:38	17:08	17:10	17:23	16:55	17:08	17:28	17:56	18:0
17:11	17:17	17:45	17:47	18:00	17:32	17:45	17:50	18:16	18:2
18:09	18:15	18:45	18:47	19:00	18:32	18:45	19:10	19:36	19:4
19:53	19:57	20:25	20:27	20:40	20:12	20:25	20:34	20:58	21:03